



Not Authorised
13/3/18

Vfix Auto Pte Ltd
60 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Ark@KB
Singapore 417892
Email : contact@vfixauto.com.sg
Tel : 6448 9268 Fax: 6445 2368
UEN / GST Reg No. : 201830761R

M/S AXA INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE LTD
8 SHENTON WAY
#27-01 AXA TOWER
SINGAPORE 068811

ESTIMATE

DATE : 12/03/2019
ACC DATE : 09/03/2019
REF NO : VFIX - TP20190610
POLICY NO :

Attention: Motor Claim Department

RE : VEHICLE NO XD8408A VOLVO 370

5 day
1/5 \$9000

DESCRIPTION		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT S\$
1 1 WIPER PANEL GARNISH	1005.00	320	1,245.00
2 2 WIPER PANEL CORNER GARNISH R+L		95.00	190.00
3 2 PULL HANDLE R+L		250.00	500.00
4 1 WIPER LINKAGE		11	955.00
5 1 CABIN INLET AIR FILTER		520	455.00
6 1 FRONT BONNET		520	1,810.20
7 1 FRONT BONNET GRILLE		520	1,155.00
8 1 FRONT BONNET TOP MOULDING		n.s	850.00
9 2 FRONT BONNET HINGE R+L		385.00	770.00
10 2 BONNET LOCK		185.00	370.00
11 2 BONNET CATCH		101.00	202.00
12 2 BONNET DAMPER	180 x 2 = 360	358.00	716.00
13 1 CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER	485.00	721	650.00
14 1 CABIN SHOCK ABSORBER BRACKET		721	652.00
15 1 CORNER PANEL LH		one	1,118.00
16 1 CORNER PANEL BRACKET LH		two	322.00
17 1 ENGINE OIL FILLER		11	185.00
18 1 FIRE PANEL		n	5,540.00
19 1 FIRE PANEL FRONT CROSS MEMBER		120/21	1,254.00
20 1 FIRE PANEL FRONT CROSS MEMBER GARNISH		one	210.00
21 1 ROUND MIRROR LH		520 / n.s	322.00
22 1 ROUND MIRROR ARM LH		R	650.00

\$ 20,121.20

LESS 10%

\$ 2,012.12

\$ 18,109.08

11935.20

502
5967.60

SPECIAL NETT		AMOUNT S\$	
1	1 RADIATOR ASSY	11	2,155.00 SN X
2	1 AIR CON PIPE	11	320.00 SN X
3	1 AIR CON DRIER	10	250.00 SN ✓
4	1 AIR CON CONDENSER	11	1,152.00 SN X
5	1 AIR CON SUCTION TUBE	But	298.00 SN ✓
6	1 AIR CON SENSOR	Dye	155.00 SN ✓
7	1 AIR CON SENSOR WIRE HARNESS	70.11	98.00 SN ✓
		\$	4,428.00

LABOUR & MISCELLANEOUS:		AMOUNT S\$	
1	To remove damaged panel with all necessary components attachment apply hot works where necessary straighten door pillar repair dented panels replace new parts align into position	1200	1,800.00
2	To spray paint replaced/repaired body panels inclusive of preparatory works and painting materials	900	1,400.00
3	To remove,refit front windscreen glass and water test	11 X	250.00
4	To remove,replace radiator with all necessary components/ attachments	11 X	250.00
5	Towing charge	150	300.00
6	To remove,replace aircon condenser with all necessary components/ attachments vacuum recharge gas	11 X	250.00
		\$	4,250.00

GRAND TOTAL : \$ 26,787.08

SINGAPORE DOLLARS : TWENTY SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY SEVEN & CENTS EIGHT ONLY

Vfix Auto Pte Ltd



- Vfix Auto Consultants hereby notify the Repairer of the following:
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 - Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

P- 5967.60
S.N- 801.00
labu - 2250.00
9018.60